INDIA RESOURCES TRUST

AADI, 2, Balbir Saxena Marg, Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016

Details of foreign contribution received from April 2020 to June 2020

1. Name of the Association: India Resources Trust

2. FCRA registration number: 231661724

3. Financial Year: 2020-21

Quarter: April 2020 to June 2020

Total Amount received During this quarter: INR 3,15,98,228.29

Date	Name of donors	Institutional/ Individual	Detail of the donor: official Address; website address:	Purposes for which received	Amount in INR
03/04/2020	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE	Institutional	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE WASHINGTON DC 20002 4213 www.wri.org	Social	6,57,141.34
03/04/2020	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE	Institutional	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE WASHINGTON DC 20002 4213 www.wri.org	Social	29,66,143.59
17/04/2020	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE	Institutional	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE WASHINGTON DC 20002 4213 www.wri.org	Social	28,81,037.20

Date of Submission: 8th July 2020

INDIA RESOURCES TRUST

AADI, 2, Balbir Saxena Marg, Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016

05/06/2020	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE	Institutional	New Delhi – 110067. WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE WASHINGTON DC 20002 4213	Social	5,35,056.20
19/05/2020	SHAKTI SUSTAINABLE ENERGY FOUNDATION	Institutional	SHAKTI SUSTAINABLE ENERGY FOUNDATION The Capital court, 104B/2 Left Wing, 4th floor, Munirka Phase III	Social	45,98,811.00
29/04/2020	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE	Institutional	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE WASHINGTON DC 20002 4213 www.wri.org	Social	1,07,01,933.60
29/04/2020	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE	Institutional	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE WASHINGTON DC 20002 4213 www.wri.org	Social	20,46,250.90
20/04/2020	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE	Institutional	WORLD RESOURCES INSTITUTE WASHINGTON DC 20002 4213 www.wri.org	Social	72,11,854.46

Date of Submission: 8th July 2020

INDIA RESOURCES TRUST

AADI, 2, Balbir Saxena Marg, Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016

Date of Submission: 8th July 2020